
My Daily 3-Card + Oracle Spread 
—Centering. Clarity. Compass— 

3 - Card + Oracle Daily Spread 

1. Where I Am Today 
Your current state— emotionally, 
mentally, spirtually 

The outcome on the 
horizon—your next step 

A supporting  vibe or theme for 
the day ahead The lesson, challenge, or frictions 

you're working through 

2. What I'm Learning 
(or My Challenge) 

2. What I'm Learning 
(or My Challenge) 

+ Oracle: Energy for the Day 
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Tarot Daily Journal 
Date: Deck Used: Moon Phase: 

Ask: "What guidance, do I need from this Tarot Snapshot: 
Where I am, What I am Learning, Where I am headed?" 

Card Position Card Drawn Reaction/ Intuitive Hits 
1. Where I am Today 

2. What  I am Learning (or 
Challenge) 

3. Where I am Going (or 
my path forward) 

+ Oracle: Energy for the 
Day 

Keywords Numerology Symbolism Astrology 

2 

1 

3 

Personal Message or Story (what these cards is offering today): 

Journaling Prompt Reflection: 
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Affirmation: 

3 - Card + Oracle 



Day #1 #2 #3 Oracle Notes 
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Tarot Daily Journal Monthly Tracker 
Month or Day Started:: 
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Card UP RX Notes 

O 

I 

II 

III 

IV 

V 

VI 

VII 

VIII 

IX 

X 

XI 

XII 

XIII 

XIV 

XV 

XVI 

XVII 

XVIII 

XIX 
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Tarot Daily Journal Monthly Tally Sheet 
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Card UP RX Notes 

C 

AC 

2C 

3C 

4C 

5C 

6C 

7C 

8C 

9C 

10C 

PC 

KNC 

QC 

KC 

Card UP RX Notes 

P 

AC 

2C 

3C 

4C 

5C 

6C 

7C 

8C 

9C 

10C 

PC 

KNC 

QC 

KC 

Tarot Daily Journal Monthly Tally Sheet 
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Card UP RX Notes 

W 

AW 

2W 

3W 

4W 

5W 

6W 

7W 

8W 

9W 

10W 

PW 

KNW 

QW 

KW 

Card UP RX Notes 

S 

AS 

2S 

3S 

4S 

5S 

6S 

7S 

8S 

9S 

10S 

PS 

KNS 

QS 

KS 

Tarot Daily Journal Monthly Tally Sheet 
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